
SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 

DEPARTMENT OF OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY 

   CLASS ROSTER FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER -2018  IX SEM (8-9 AM)  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

                              

                                  

  

  

                                                              

                                     

                               

 

DATE Topics DOCTOR’S NAMES 

1.11.2018 Clinical Discussion Dr.Sunita 

2.11.2018 Clinical Discussion Dr.Anuradha 

3.11.2018 Clinical Discussion Dr.Sajeetha 

4.11.2018 SUNDAY  

5.11.2018 Clinical Discussion Dr.Karthiga 

6.11.2018 HOLIDAY  

7.11.2018 Clinical Discussion Dr.Valli 

8.11.2018 Clinical Discussion Dr.Shanmuga priya 

9.11.2018 Clinical Discussion Dr.Prema 

10.11.2018 SECOND SATURDAY  

11.11.2018 SUNDAY  

12.11.2018 Clinical Discussion Dr.Muthulakshmi 

13.11.2018 Clinical Discussion Dr.Anuradha 

14.11.2018 Clinical Discussion Dr.Saswati 

15.11.2018 Clinical Discussion Dr.Sunita 

16.11.2018 Clinical Discussion Dr.Prema 

17.11.2018 IA  

18.11.2018 SUNDAY  

19.11.2018 Clinical Discussion Dr.Sunita 

20.11.2018 Clinical Discussion Dr.Swarnalatha 

21.11.2018 HOLIDAY  

22.11.2018 Clinical Discussion Dr.Karthiga 

23.11.2018 Clinical Discussion Dr.Anuradha 

24.11.2018 Clinical Discussion Dr.Valli 

25.11.2018 SUNDAY  

26.11.2018 Clinical Discussion Dr.Muthulakshmi 

27.11.2018 Clinical Discussion Dr.Prema 

28.11.2018 Clinical Discussion Dr.Sajeetha 

29.11.2018 Clinical Discussion Dr.Shanmuga priya 

30.11.2018 Clinical Discussion Dr.Swarnalatha 



                                                                                                                           

                                                                                                         

 SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 

DEPARTMENT OF OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY 

CLASS ROSTER FOR THE MONTH OF  NOVEMBER -2018  V SEM (8-9 AM)  

DATE Topics DOCTOR’S NAMES 

1.11.2018 History taking (Antenatal) Dr.Prithiv 

2.11.2018 History taking Gynaec Dr.Maitrayee 

3.11.2018 Anatomy of Reproductive   Organism Dr.Sangeetha 

4.11.2018 SUNDAY  

5.11.2018 Blood Supply of Pelvis Dr.Yegu 

6.11.2018 HOLIDAY  

7.11.2018 Development of female genital organs Dr.Srivalli 

8.11.2018 Supports of uterus Dr.Divya 

9.11.2018 Physiology of Ovulation Dr.Thendral 

10.11.2018 SECOND SATURDAY  

11.11.2018 SUNDAY  

12.11.2018 Trimester of pregnancy Dr.Vedavalli 

13.11.2018 Diagnosis of pregnancy Dr.Shanmugapriya (PG) 

14.11.2018 Cardinal movement of labour Dr.Karthiga 

15.11.2018 Causation of Labour Dr.Sangeetha 

16.11.2018 Stages of Labour Dr.Aswini 

17.11.2018 Maternal changes during pregnancy Dr.Maitrayee 

18.11.2018 SUNDAY  

19.11.2018 Mech of Labour Dr.Prithiv 

20.11.2018 AN care  Dr.Shanmugapriya (PG) 

21.11.2018 HOLIDAY  

22.11.2018 Disorders of  Menstruation Dr.Deepthi 

23.11.2018 PALM COEIN Classification Dr.Ashwini 

24.11.2018 Contraception – Natural , Barrier Dr.Shanmugapriya 

25.11.2018 SUNDAY  

26.11.2018 IUCD Dr.Yegu 

27.11.2018 Hormonal cotraception Dr.Divya 

28.11.2018 Female Sterlization Dr.Srivalli 

29.11.2018 MTP act & Types of Abortion Dr.Swarnalatha 

30.11.2018 Papsmear Dr.Vedavalli 



                                                                                                                              

                          SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 

DEPARTMENT OF OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY 

CLASS ROSTER FOR THE MONTH OF  NOVEMBER -2018  III SEM (9-11 AM)  

DATE Topics DOCTOR’S NAMES 

1.11.2018 History taking (Antenatal) Dr.Deepthi 

2.11.2018 History taking Gynaec Dr.Shanmugapriya (PG) 

3.11.2018 Anatomy of Reproductive   Organism Dr.Valli 

4.11.2018 SUNDAY  

5.11.2018 Blood Supply of Pelvis Dr.Sajeetha 

6.11.2018 HOLIDAY  

7.11.2018 Development of female genital organs Dr.Sangeetha 

8.11.2018 Supports of uterus Dr.Saswati 

9.11.2018 Physiology of Ovulation Dr.Karthiga 

10.11.2018 SECOND SATURDAY  

11.11.2018 SUNDAY  

12.11.2018 Trimester of pregnancy Dr.Vedavalli 

13.11.2018 Diagnosis of pregnancy Dr.Aswini 

14.11.2018 Cardinal movement of labour Dr.Anuradha 

15.11.2018 Causation of Labour Dr.Thendral 

16.11.2018 Stages of Labour Dr.Sunita 

17.11.2018 Maternal changes during pregnancy Dr.Prema 

18.11.2018 SUNDAY  

19.11.2018 Mech of Labour Dr.Valli 

20.11.2018 AN care  Dr.Shanmugapriya (PG) 

21.11.2018 HOLIDAY  

22.11.2018 Disorders of  Menstruation Dr.Sajeetha 

23.11.2018 PALM COEIN Classification Dr.Muthulakshmi 

24.11.2018 Contraception – Natural , Barrier Dr.Swarnalatha 

25.11.2018 SUNDAY  

26.11.2018 IUCD Dr.Deepthi 

27.11.2018 Hormonal cotraception Dr.Aswini 

28.11.2018 Female Sterlization Dr.Yegu 

29.11.2018 MTP act & Types of Abortion Dr.Thendral 

30.11.2018 Papsmear Dr.Maitrayee 



                                                                     

                                                                                   

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

                           SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 

                                   DEPARTMENT OF OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY 

                                CLASS ROSTER FOR THE MONTH OF  NOVEMBER  2018 

IX  SEMESTER  Theory Class Monday  Time  2-4 Pm 

DATE                 TOPICS DOCTOR’S NAME 

04.11.18 Breech Dr.Swarnalatha 

12.11.18 Maternal Pelvis & fetal skul Dr.Saswati 

19.11.18 Mech of labour-OA Dr.Maitrayee 

26.11.18 CPD Dr.Karthiga 

 

 

                      SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 

DEPARTMENT OF OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY 

CLASS ROSTER FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER  2018 

IX SEM WEDNESDAY Theory Time 11-12 am  

                                              

DATE                 TOPICS DOCTOR’S NAME 

07.11.18 Antepartum Haemorrhage Dr.Anuradha 

14.11.18 Prolapse Uterus Dr.Prema 

21.11.18 HOLIDAY  

28.11.18 Induction of Labour Dr.Sunita 



                                                                     

                                                                                                          

                           SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 

DEPARTMENT OF OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY 

CLASS ROSTER VI & VII SEMESTER Theory Time 11-12 Am 

                            THURSDAY 11-12 AM FOR THE MONTH OF  NOVEMBER -  2018 

 

DATE                 TOPICS DOCTOR’S NAME 

01.11.18 Post menopausal bleeding causes 

invenstigation 

Dr.Divya 

08.11.18 Mutiple Pregnancy Dr.Sangeetha 

15.11.18 Leucorrhoea  Dr.Saswati 

22.11.18 Preterm Labour Dr.Swarnalatha 

29.11.18 CIN Dr.Thendral 

 

                          SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 

DEPARTMENT OF OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY 

CLASS ROSTER FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER- 2018 

1V & V SEMESTER Theory Time 11-12 Am 

                                                                 FRIDAY 11-12 AM 

DATE                 TOPICS DOCTOR’S NAME 

02.11.18 Physiology of menstruation  Dr.Maitrayee 

09.11.18 Physiology of  reproduction Dr.Karthiga 

16.11.18 Placenta Dr.Shanmugapriya 

23.11.18 Physilogical changes during pregnancy Dr.Vedavalli 

30.11.18 Diagnosis of pregnancy Dr.Divya 



 

                                                                                                    

        

 

 

 

 

                      SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 

DEPARTMENT OF OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY 

CLASS ROSTER FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER- 2018 

IX Semester GENERAL CLINICS 9-11am (FRIDAY) 

 

DATE                 TOPICS DOCTOR’S NAME 

02.11.18 PIH Dr.Sajeetha 

09.11.18 Fibroid uterus Dr.Anuradha 

16.11.18 Postcaesarean pregnancy Dr.Valli 

23.11.18 Post menopausal bleeding Dr.Prema 

30.11.18 Multiple pregnancy Dr.Sunita 

                  

 


